
Nederlands kampioenschap Middle & Klompen-OL 2024
Weerterbergen 29.9.2024

KOVZ

Patrick WALLAERT
Omega
Omloop : H55
Afstand : 4770m
Tijd : 0:45:54 (9'37"/km)

--/16 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Olaf BINSCH 0:35:14
2. Jorran VAN DER HEIJDEN 0:37:25
3. Pim VAN DER WIJK 0:43:42

1. 124 00:02:55 311m 9'23"/km
2. 116 00:03:46 00:06:41 354m 10'38"/km
3. 145 00:02:08 00:08:49 251m 8'30"/km
4. 130 00:01:43 00:10:32 189m 9'05"/km
5. 112 00:01:05 00:11:37 103m 10'31"/km
6. 150 00:02:45 00:14:22 260m 10'35"/km
7. 108 00:02:46 00:17:08 317m 8'44"/km
8. 154 00:01:31 00:18:39 119m 12'45"/km
9. 163 00:03:55 00:22:34 385m 10'10"/km

10. 159 00:02:20 00:24:54 219m 10'39"/km
11. 158 00:02:12 00:27:06 236m 9'19"/km
12. 107 00:04:08 00:31:14 390m 10'36"/km
13. 160 00:03:50 00:35:04 345m 11'07"/km
14. 146 00:02:49 00:37:53 296m 9'31"/km
15. 123 00:03:49 00:41:42 375m 10'11"/km
16. 103 00:02:59 00:44:41 315m 9'28"/km
17. 100 00:00:39 00:45:20 101m 6'26"/km
18. 999 00:00:34 00:45:54 101m 5'37"/km
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